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VITELLI PROSECCO ITALY

Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pear & apple

GALANTI PROSECCO ROSE ITALY

MOET & CHANDON ITALY

WHITE WINE

ALTORITAS SAUVIGNON BLANC CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

Bright, refreshing, herbaceous aromas with gentle gooseberry & lemon fruit

BONAVITA PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

Dry and easy drinking, with subtle pear & apple fruit

JOURNEYS END HAYSTACK CHARDONNAY SOUTH AFRICA

a buttery character, it has good acidity which stops this being cloying

KLEINE ZALZE BUSH VINES CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA

Soft, creamy exotic fruit hints

SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND

stainless steel and bottled early to maintain the freshness and fruit

£6.60
This is an extra dry citrussy Prosecco which has floral notes and a stone fruit character
A sparkling bouquet of vibrant apple and citrus fruit, mineral nuances, white flowers, brioche & nuts
500ML
175ML  250ML  CARAFE
£585 £7.90 £15.50
£6.25 £8.75 £17.20
£8.05 £12.30 £24.30
A big, rich, South African Chardonnay packed with ripe tropical fruit flavours and
£7.00 £10.20 £20.10
£8.00 £12.20 £24.10
A fresh, grassy-gooseberry Sauvignon Blanc from the East Coast region. Cool-fermented in
£7.20 £10.60 £20.90

PICPOUL DE PINET FRANCE

Refreshing dry white with citrus aromas. Perfect with seafood

ICAUNA CHABLIS FRANCE

This Chablis is distinguished by its purity, freshness, balance and minerality. A formidable
aromatic palette that will go wonderfully with fish, poultry or simply as an aperitif

£33.60

£31.35

£80.00

BOTTLE

£23.15

£25.60

£36.35

£29.90

£36.00

£31.20

£51.40
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SOLSTICE PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY

Refreshingly dry with notes of strawberry fruit

THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL USA

This has plenty of raspberry and watermelon fruit flavours. Juicy and light, it has a
refreshing bright acidity on the finish. A typically blackberry/cherry fruit dominated nose,
is matched one the palate by ripe fruit

COTEAUX VAROIS EN PROVENCE FRANCE

Notes of citrus and pink grapefruit on the nose. Silky and smooth on the palate

RED WINE

TEKENA MERLOT CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

Fruit-driven, raspberry and blueberry fruit leading to a soft finish

JOURNEYS END CABERNET SAUVIGNON SOUTH AFRICA

A core of rich blackcurrants, black plum, with a savoury overlay. The velvety texture is a result
of maturation and fine-textured tannins. Complex, layered and well crafted

BERRI ESTATE SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA
Spicy, fruity Shiraz. The palate show excellent varietal typicity with dark berry fruit flavours
and juicy, soft tannins, mingled with a light touch of oak on the finish

LUNARIS MALBEC ARGENTINA

Cherry, plum with warming spice

RARE VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR FRANCE

The smooth, velvety palate shows cherry and blueberry flavours backed with a hint of sweet
oak spice

CASTILLO CLAVIJO RIOJA RESERVA SPAIN

Ripe mature fruit, lots of spice & vanilla oak flavours

LUCALE PRIMITIVO APASSAMENTO ITALY

175ML
£5.95

£5.95

£7.60

175ML
£6.35

£8.40

£6.35

£7.00

£6.80

£7.35

250ML
£8.10

£8.15

£11.40

250ML
£8.85

£13.00

£8.85

£10.20

£9.75

£10.85

500ML
CARAFE
£15.90

£16.00

£22.50

500ML
CARAFE

£17.40

£25.70

£17.40

£20.10

£19.20

£21.40

Deep violet colour, with pleasant earthy aromas of blackcurrants, vanilla & chocolate

BOTTLE
£23.75

£23.80

£33.60

BOTTLE
£25.95

£38.45

£25.95

£30.10

£30.10

£32.00

£37.35



THE

WHITE
HORSE

IN THE FRIDGES

SOL 330Mml £4.50
BUDVAR 330Mml £4.55
VICTORIA MALAGA 330MLunrerreeeeeeeeeeneeennernnn £4.95
BULMERS ORIGINAL 500ML.........coovvveeeeeessessensenns £5.65
REKORDERLIG 500ML £5.95

WILD BERRIES / STRAWBERRY & LIME / PASSIONFRUIT
PEAR / MANGO & RASPBERRY

SOFT DRINKS

WATER (STILL/SPARKLING)

NO &LOW ALCOHOL

ADNAMS GHOSTSHIP 0.5% 500ML............... £5.35
LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 330ML.ccooveevererseererresnneees £5.10
BIRRA MORETTI 0% 330ML..cccovvvrrrescerrerrrresnes £4.45
HEINEKEN 0% 330Ml £4.00
REKORDERLIG 0% 500ML STRAWBERRY & LIME £5.25
GUINNESS 0% 440ML £5.70

SMALL £2.35 LARGE £4.70

RED BULL

DIET COKE 330ML

FANTA

FRUIT SHOOT (ORANGE/APPLE & BLACKCURRANT/SUMMER FRUITS) £3.50
J20 (ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT/APPLE & MANGO/APPLE & RASPBERRY) £4.30
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER £3.25
£5.00
COCA COLA 330ML £3.50
£3.10
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE £4.40
£4.15
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE £3.75
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25ml
BULLEIT BOURBON £4.25
BUFFALO TRACE £4.10
JAMESON £4.10
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR £5.30
GLENLIVET £5.60
JURA 10 YR £5.55
DALMORE £5.80
HAIG CLUB £5.80
LAPHROAIG £5.90
WOODFORD RESERVE £5.20
RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN £3.50
KRAKEN £3.95
MORGANS SPICED £3.65
SAILOR JERRY £4.35
HAVANA 3 YR £4.30
DUPPY SHARE £3.90
DEAD MANS FINGER RANGE ... £3.90

COCONUT / COFFEE / MANGO / PINEAPPLE

SPIRITS

25ml
APEROL £4.30
BAILEYS £4.75
PIMMS NO1 £4.75
PORT £4.75
CHAMBORD £4.30
DISARONNO £4.00
KAHLUA £3.95
ARCHERS £3.80
MARTINI DRY £5.40
MARTINI ROSSO ..o £5.40
TEQUILA GOLD £3.80
TEQUILA ROSE £3.80
SAMBUCA WHITE/BLACK ... £3.80
JAGERMEISTER £3.80
LIMONCELLO £4.10
VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE £4.45
GREY GOOSE £5.80
KETEL ONE £3.85
BRANDY
ASBACH £4.70
REMY MARTIN VSOP £5.60
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Try our range of delicious London Essence mixers
to compliment your Gin:

INDIAN TONIC WATER

BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER
POMELO & PINK PEPPER TONIC WATER
RASPBERRY & ROSE SODA

WHITE PEACH & JASMINE SODA

BOE PASSIONFRUIT £4.90
Scottish Gin is gently blended with tropical flavours of

passionfruit. A stylish gin with a lingering finish of exotic fruits.

Pairs with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.60
A fresh & lively Gin, lighter than a classic London Dry but with
a warm peppery finish. Best with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

BROCKMANS £4.75
Grapefruit & floral notes of blueberry combine beautifully with

the unique botanicals in this gin. Compliments well with Fever

Tree Indian Tonic

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO..........cccccooee £5.00
Crafted by copper pot distilling GB Gin with a bounty of pink
grapefruit and pomelo peels

HENDRICKS £4.55
Consists of flowers, roots, fruits & seeds which compliments the

two main infusions of rose petal & cucumber. Best with Fever

Tree Elderflower Tonic

JAFFA CAKE GIN £4.50

Description?

PINKSTER £495
Is made different & slightly less dry than the much more common
London style of Gin. Goes well with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

SIPSMITH LONDON £5.00
Floral, summer meadow notes, followed by mellow rounded juniper
& zesty, citrus freshness. Recommended with Fever Tree Indian Tonic

SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE £4.80
Fresh, Zesty, Warming zing with an underlying hint of vanilla

SLINGSBY MARMALADE £4.50
Description

SLINGSBY RHUBARB £4.50

Initial sweetness of rhubarb followed by the bitter tang of the
pink grapefruit citrus base

TARQUINS BLACKBERRY £4.95
Description?
TARQUINS STRAWBERRY & LIME........nnn. £4.95
Description?
TANQUERAY 0% £3.50
Description?
TANQUERAY 10 £4.75

Fresh citrus fruits, camomile flowers. Ten gin is distilled four times
with Tanqueray’s standard gin botanicals of juniper, coriander,
angelica & liquorice. Best with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE £4.30
Bright, Zesty aromas head up a clean, citrus Gin. A sweet fruit

burst of Sicilian Blood Oranges offers a smooth crisp taste of the
Mediterranean sun. We recommend Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

WHITLEY NEIL PARMA VIOLET £4.30
The aromatic violet flower infuses a subtle floral note to the

smooth English gin base for a vibrant intense taste of Italian

elegance. Best served with Lemonade

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY £4.30
Fresh vibrant taste of Scottish raspberries. A perfectly balanced

Gin with a delicate, fruity taste & a lasting citrus, Raspberry

flavour. We recommend Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER
The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth
English gin base whilst the Ginger extract warms the palate for

a full-bodied finish, Goes well with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

.. £4.30
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HOT DRINKS

LATTE

MOCHA

CAPPUCINO

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

POT OF TEA

POT OF HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE ...

SOY MILK - NO EXTRA CHARGE
OAT MILK - 50p
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KEEP UP TO DATE ON FACEBOOK
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