DRINKS MENU



### SPARKLING WINES

VITELLI PROSECCO ITALY			£6.60	£33.60
GALANTI PROSECCO ROSE ITALY  This is an extra dry citrussy Prosecco which has floral notes and a stone fruit character				£31.35
MOET & CHANDON ITALY  A sparkling bouquet of vibrant apple and citrus fruit, mineral nuances, white flowers, brioche & r	nuts			£80.00
WHITEWINE	175ML	250ML	500ML CARAFE	BOTTLE
ALTORITAS SAUVIGNON BLANC CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE	£5.85	£7.90	£15.50	£23.15
BONAVITA PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	£6.25	£8.75	£17.20	£25.60
JOURNEYS END HAYSTACK CHARDONNAY SOUTH AFRICA	£8.05	£12.30	£24.30	£36.35
KLEINE ZALZE BUSH VINES CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA	£7.00	£10.20	£20.10	£29.90
SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	£8.00	£12.20	£24.10	£36.00
PICPOUL DE PINET FRANCE	£7.20	£10.60	£20.90	£31.20
ICAUNA CHABLIS FRANCE  This Chablis is distinguished by its purity, freshness, balance and minerality. A formidable aromatic palette that will go wonderfully with fish, poultry or simply as an aperitif				£51.40

ROSÉ WINES	175ML	250ML	500ML CARAFE	BOTTLE
SOLSTICE PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY	£5.95	£8.10	£15.90	£23.75
THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL USA	£5.95	£8.15	£16.00	£23.80
COTEAUX VAROIS EN PROVENCE FRANCE	£7.60	£11.40	£22.50	£33.60
RED WINE	175ML	250ML	500ML CARAFE	BOTTLE
TEKENA MERLOT CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE	£6.35	£8.85	£17.40	£25.95
JOURNEYS END CABERNET SAUVIGNON SOUTH AFRICA	£8.40	£13.00	£25.70	£38.45
BERRI ESTATE SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA	£6.35	£8.85	£17.40	£25.95
LUNARIS MALBEC ARGENTINA	£7.00	£10.20	£20.10	£30.10
RARE VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR FRANCE	£6.80	£9.75	£19.20	£30.10
CASTILLO CLAVIJO RIOJA RESERVA SPAIN	£7.35	£10.85	£21.40	£32.00
LUCALE PRIMITIVO APASSAMENTO ITALY  Deep violet colour, with pleasant earthy aromas of blackcurrants, vanilla & chocolate	······································			£37.35

#### IN THE FRIDGES

<b>SOL</b> 330ML	£4.50
BUDVAR 330ML	£4.55
VICTORIA MALAGA 330ML	£4.95
BULMERS ORIGINAL 500ML	£5.65
REKORDERLIG 500MLWILD BERRIES / STRAWBERRY & LIME / PASSIONFRUIT PEAR / MANGO & RASPBERRY	£5.95

#### NO & LOW ALCOHOL

ADNAMS GHOSTSHIP 0.5% 500ML	£5.35
LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 330ML	£5.10
BIRRA MORETTI 0% 330ML	£4.45
HEINEKEN 0% 330ML	£4.00
REKORDERLIG 0% 500ML STRAWBERRY & LIME	£5.25
GUINNESS 0% 440ML	£5.70

#### SOFT DRINKS

WATER (STILL/SPARKLING)	£4.70
FRUIT SHOOT (ORANGE/APPLE & BLACKCURRANT/SUMMER FRUITS)	£3.50
J20 (ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT/APPLE & MANGO/APPLE & RASPBERRY)	£4.30
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	£3.25
RED BULL	£5.00
COCA COLA 330ML	£3.50
DIET COKE 330ML	£3.10
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE	£4.40
FANTA	£4.15
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE	£3.75

WHISKEY	25ml
BULLEIT BOURBON	£4.25
BUFFALO TRACE	£4.10
JAMESON	£4.10
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR	£5.30
GLENLIVET	£5.60
JURA 10 YR	£5.55
DALMORE	£5.80
HAIG CLUB	£5.80
LAPHROAIG	£5.90
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.20
RUM	
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.50
KRAKEN	£3.95
MORGANS SPICED	£3.65
SAILOR JERRY	£4.35
HAVANA 3 YR	
DUPPY SHARE	£3.90
DEAD MANS FINGER RANGE	£3.90

SPIRITS	25ml
APEROL(50ml)	£4.30
<b>BAILEYS</b> (50ml)	£4.75
PIMMS NO1(50ml)	£4.75
<b>PORT</b> (50ml)	£4.75
CHAMBORD	£4.30
DISARONNO	£4.00
KAHLUA	£3.95
ARCHERS	£3.80
MARTINI DRY(50ml)	£5.40
MARTINI ROSSO(50ml)	
TEQUILA GOLD	
TEQUILA ROSE	
SAMBUCA WHITE/BLACK	
JÄGERMEISTER	
LIMONCELLO	£4.10
VODKA	
ABSOLUT BLUE	£4.45
GREY GOOSE	
KETEL ONE	£3.85
BRANDY	
ASBACH	£4.70
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.60

#### GINLIST

Try our range of delicious London Essence mixers to compliment your Gin:

INDIAN TONIC WATER
BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER
POMELO & PINK PEPPER TONIC WATER
RASPBERRY & ROSE SODA
WHITE PEACH & JASMINE SODA

BOE PASSIONFRUIT	£4.90
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.60
BROCKMANS	£4.75
CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO Crafted by copper pot distilling GB Gin with a bounty of pink grapefruit and pomelo peels	£5.00
HENDRICKS  Consists of flowers, roots, fruits & seeds which compliments the two main infusions of rose petal & cucumber. Best with Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	£4.55
JAFFA CAKE GIN	£4.50
PINKSTER	£4.95
SIPSMITH LONDON	£5.00

Floral, summer meadow notes, followed by mellow rounded juniper & zesty, citrus freshness. Recommended with Fever Tree Indian Tonic

SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLEFresh, Zesty, Warming zing with an underlying hint of vanilla	£4.80
SLINGSBY MARMALADE	£4.50
SLINGSBY RHUBARB	£4.50
TARQUINS BLACKBERRY	£4.95
TARQUINS STRAWBERRY & LIME	£4.95
TANQUERAY 0%	£3.50
TANQUERAY 10	£4.75
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE	
WHITLEY NEIL PARMA VIOLET	£4.30
WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY	£4.30
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGERThe essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth English gin base whilst the Ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish, Goes well with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£4.30

#### HOT DRINKS

LATTE	£3.50
MOCHA	£3.50
CAPPUCINO	£3.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£3.50
MACCHIATO	£3.50
POT OF TEA	£3.50
POT OF HERBAL TEA	£3.85
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.05

SOY MILK - NO EXTRA CHARGE OAT MILK - 50p



#### THE WHITE HORSE

84 NEWNHAM AVENUE BEDFORD MK41 9PX T. 01234 409306

**KEEP UP TO DATE ON FACEBOOK**THEWHITEHORSEBEDFORD.

WWW.THEWHITEHORSEBEDFORD.CO.UK